Sektion 62

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

06:30

Ringnummer

1
2
3
4
5

232-15-1840
232-15-1833
172-13-3171
232-14-1447
232-14-1395

15-07-2017 fra KARLSRUHE

Antal duer: 13
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A * 21:28:19 907,73
U 21:52:53 883,56
A+ 13:16:27 528,97
U = 15:57:50 497,87
U = 17:09:59 476,86

1/9
2/9
1/1
3/9
4/9

Forening Navn

232
232
172
232
232

CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
BJARNE NIELSEN
CLAUS JENSEN
CLAUS JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 17-07-2017

Pramie

Pramieklasse

1.000
973
583
548
525



